Deltagarlista for Hostpokalen Syd

Lagtavling
Startgrupp
Grupp 1, KI 10

Startnr

O 00 NO U B WN

e e e
0N U A WNRLO

Startgrupp Startnr
Grupp 2, ki 11
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Startgrupp Startnr
Grupp 3, kl 12
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Forening

C4-Gymnasterna
C4-Gymnasterna
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
C4-Gymnasterna
C4-Gymnasterna
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
C4-Gymnasterna
C4-Gymnasterna
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
C4-Gymnasterna
C4-Gymnasterna
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
C4-Gymnasterna
C4-Gymnasterna
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
C4-Gymnasterna
C4-Gymnasterna
Almhults Gymnastikklubb

Forening

Nevis Rytmiska GK
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Jonkopings GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Jonkopings GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Jonkopings GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Jonkopings GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Jonkopings GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Nevis Rytmiska GK
Jonkopings GF

Forening

Almhults Gymnastikklubb
GF Energo
GF Energo
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
GF Energo
GF Energo
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
GF Energo
GF Energo
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
GF Energo
GF Energo
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
GF Energo
GF Energo
Almhults Gymnastikklubb
GF Energo
GF Energo

Lag

lag1
lag 2
lag Leo
lag 1
lag 2
lag Leo
lag1
lag 2
lag Leo
lag 1
lag 2
lag Leo
lag1
lag 2
lag Leo
lag 1
lag 2
lag Leo

Lag

lag Korall
lag Turkos
lag 1

lag Korall
lag Turkos
lag1

lag Korall
lag Turkos
lag 1

lag Korall
lag Turkos
lag1

lag Korall
lag Turkos
lag 1

lag Korall
lag Turkos
lag1

Lag

lag Pluto
lag 1
lag 2
lag Pluto
lag1
lag 2
lag Pluto
lag 1
lag 2
lag Pluto
lag1
lag 2
lag Pluto
lag 1
lag 2
lag Pluto
lag1
lag 2

Gymnast

Emmalisa Olofsson
Talin Khalose

Rose Palwankar

Lela Laveklint

Linnea Palmlund Gardell
Lily Hellstedt

Yara Sinjab

Elin Edstrém

Lily Vine

Emmalisa Olofsson
Isabelle Nilsson

Eva Popa

Lela Laveklint

Talin Khalose

Rose Palwankar

Yara Sinjab

Linnea Palmlund Gardell
Lily Hellstedt

Gymnast

Tyra Magdalena Rodrigues
Tove Nilsson

Leia Falkenhall

Agknesa Sulmina
Alexandra Lantz

Leona Crnoja

Alicia Christov

Sofiia Skrypnichenko
Minnah Tjarnen

Tyra Magdalena Rodrigues
Tove Nilsson

Hailey Laine

Agknesa Sulmina

Milena Rappe

Leona Crnoja

Alicia Christov

Sofiia Skrypnichenko
Isabelle Engstrom

Gymnast

Marija Ramanauskaite
Emilia Smitakova
Amina Tcacenco

Ella Hagstrém Bonow
Viveca Paoli

Mila Jaksic

Ella Becirovic

Tsubaki Haraguchi
Amalia Galinkina
Maria lvanova
Momoka Kanzaki
Isabelle Liljegren Gokah
Marija Ramanauskaite
Emilia Smitakova
Amina Tcacenco

Mo Zhou

Viveca Paoli

Mila Jaksic

Tunnband
Boll
Tunnband
Tunnband
Boll
Fristaende
Tunnband
Fristaende
Fristdende
Kaglor
Fristdende
Fristaende
Kaglor
Kaglor
Band
Kaglor
Kaglor
Kaglor

Tunnband
Tunnband
Tunnband
Boll
kaglor
Tunnband
Boll
Fristdende
Tunnband
Kaglor
Boll
Tunnband
Kaglor
Kaglor
Boll
Kaglor
Tunnband
Boll

Boll

Boll
Fristdende
Fristaende
Tunnband
Fristaende
Band
Fristaende
Boll
Fristaende
Boll

Boll

Kaglor
Kaglor
Tunnband
Band

Boll
Tunnband



Startgrupp
Grupp 4, 13.45

Duo / trio, 14.45

DT Ungdom

DT junior

DT senior

Startnr

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Startnr
1
E

Startnr
1
1
1
1
1
1
E

Startnr
1
1
E
1

Forening

Nevis Rytmiska GK
C4-Gymnasterna
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
C4-Gymnasterna
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
C4-Gymnasterna
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
C4-Gymnasterna
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
C4-Gymnasterna
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF
Nevis Rytmiska GK
C4-Gymnasterna
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

Forening
2 Nevis-Rytmiska-GK
2

Forening
1 Nevis Rytmiska GK
1

1 C4-Gymnasterna
1
1

2 Nevis R . 5
2

Forening
1 C4-Gymnasterna
1

2
2

Lag

lag Viol
lag 3
lag 1
lag Viol
lag 3
lag1
lag Viol
lag 3
lag 1
lag Viol
lag 3
lag1
lag Viol
lag 3
lag 1
lag Viol
lag 3
lag1

Gymnast

Alice Landin

Tilde Martinsson
Daria Koroleva
Emma Clough
Uliana Khodzynska
Engla Gustavsson
Cathalea Lundin
Alicia Edstrém
Wilda Lundquist
Alice Landin

Junie Billsten

Elvy Strandsjo
Emma Clough
Uliana Khodzynska
Daria Koroleva
Cathalea Lundin
Mariam Kandil
Engla Gustavsson

Gymnast
oo Lol

Gymnast
Alice Landin
Tove Nilsson

Uliana Khodzynska
Talin Khalose
Tilde Martinsson

Emma-Clough
) )

Gymnast
Tilde Olofsson
Evelina Svensjo

MajaKaltak
o

Tunnband
Boll
Tunnaband
Tunnband
Boll
Tunnband
Fristaende
Fristdende
Fristaende
Kaglor
Fristaende
Fristdende
Boll

Kaglor
Band
Tunnband
Fristaende
Band
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